

## FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS YOUTH FLAG FOOTBALL

## SPONSORSHIP FORM

"FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS" Youth Flag Football is requesting your assistance in sponsoring the league for the upcoming Flag Football season. Sponsoring is a good investment in your community as there will be over 2000 people at the fields each week.

**"FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS"** Youth Flag Football is a non-profit organization dedicated to providing the finest Flag Football program available. Our funding is entirely dependent upon the contributions of local businesses and individuals along with the players' registration fees. All donations are tax deductible. **TAX ID # 20-4574168** 

## There are 3 levels of Sponsorship:

- 1) \$1000- <u>Platinum Sponsor</u>: Recognition on league website <u>www.nsdfnl.com</u>, FNL plaque recognizing your support, and an individual 6' x 3' banner hung at the fields each week
- 2) \$500- <u>Gold Sponsor</u> Recognition on league website <u>www.nsdfnl.com</u>, Friday Night Lights plaque recognizing your support, and your company name/logo (along with other \$500 sponsors) on a banner that hangs at the snack shack each week.
- 3) \$275- <u>Team Sponsor</u>- Recognition on league website <u>www.nsdfnl.com</u>, FNL plaque recognizing your support

On behalf of all the children who benefit from "Friday Night Lights", we thank you for your support.

Name of person to be contacted		Business Phone Number	
Sponsor Name (as it will appear on the plaque)		Amount of Donatio	nt of Donation
Would you like to receive a plaque? Please circle one.	Yes	No	ts.
Please fill out this form with your contribution. Make che	eck navahle	to NSDENL or Friday Night Ligh	ts

Please turn in sponsor form via email to fnlspanky@gmail.com and the payment via Venmo @spankymichaelis or drop check off in person or mail to 14646 Dash Way, Poway, CA 92064

Once payment is made (For \$1000 and \$500 sponsors), please email your company logo/name so that it can be on the banner. All logos are due by February 16th, 2024.

Questions: contact Coach Spanky Michaelis fnlspanky@gmail.com or 858 736-6081